
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/07/2020 145,885 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 446 0.0000

02/07/2020 145,568 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 317 0.0000

03/07/2020 145,188 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 379 0.0000

04/07/2020 144,891 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 298 0.0000

05/07/2020 144,451 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 440 0.0000

06/07/2020 144,273 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 178 0.0000

07/07/2020 143,831 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 442 0.0000

08/07/2020 143,674 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 157 0.0000

09/07/2020 143,214 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 460 0.0000

10/07/2020 142,841 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 373 0.0000

11/07/2020 142,670 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 170 0.0000

12/07/2020 142,263 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 408 0.0000

13/07/2020 142,153 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 110 0.0000

14/07/2020 141,700 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 452 0.0000

15/07/2020 141,252 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 448 0.0000

16/07/2020 141,021 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 231 0.0000

17/07/2020 140,619 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 402 0.0000

18/07/2020 140,474 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 145 0.0000

19/07/2020 140,038 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 436 0.0000

20/07/2020 139,576 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 461 0.0000

21/07/2020 139,387 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 190 0.0000

22/07/2020 138,942 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 445 0.0000

23/07/2020 138,716 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 226 0.0000

24/07/2020 138,251 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 465 0.0000

25/07/2020 138,113 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 137 0.0000

26/07/2020 137,658 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 455 0.0000

27/07/2020 137,248 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 410 0.0000

28/07/2020 137,075 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 173 0.0000

29/07/2020 136,923 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 152 0.0000

30/07/2020 136,509 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 414 0.0000

31/07/2020 136,048 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 461 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


